
BRIDGMAN BOWLING CLUB: FIXTURES FOR THE INDOOR SEASON 2018/2019

Day Date Opposition Venue Format Type Time Dress

Sat Oct 6 Captain vs. President Home Mixed tbc 2:00pm Greys

Sun Oct 14 St Neots Home Mixed 3x triples 2.00pm Greys

Sat Oct 20 Mixed 2 WOOD SINGLES COMPETITION

Sun Oct 28 Bletchley Away Mixed 4x triples 2.00pm Greys

Sat Nov 3

Sun Nov 4 C. L. Luton Away Men Top Club 10:00pm Greys

Tues Nov 6 Mixed TRIPLES

Tues Nov 13 Mixed TRIPLES

Fri Nov 16

Sun Nov 18 Australian Pairs Home Mixed pairs 2.00pm Greys

Sat Nov 24
Bert Bridgman Trophy 

Day
Home Mixed tbc 2.00pm Greys

Sun Dec 2 C.L.  Bedford Boro B Away Men Top Club 10.00am Greys

Sat Dec 8 Olney Home Mixed 3x triples 2.00pm Greys

Fri Dec 28

Mon Dec 31 Closed

2019
Tues Jan 1 Closed

Sat Jan 5 Bletchley Home Mixed 3x triples 2.00pm Greys

Sun Jan 13 Sharnbrook Home Mixed 3x triples 2.00pm Greys

Sat Jan 19 Captain vs. President Home Mixed tbc 2:00pm Greys

Sun Jan 27 Captain vs. Chairman Home Mixed tbc 2:00pm Greys

Sat Feb 2 C.L.  Kempston A Home Men Top Club 10.00am Greys

Sat Feb 9 Northampton Away Mixed 4x triples 2.15pm Greys

Sun Feb 17 C.L.  Bedford Boro A Away Men Top Club 10.00am Greys

Sun Feb 24 Wolverton Town Home Mixed 4x triples 2.00pm Greys

Sat Mar 2 Olney Home Mixed 3x triples 2.00pm Greys

Sun Mar 10 Bedford Borough Away Mixed 5 x triples 2.00pm Greys

Tues Mar 12 Mixed FOURS

Sun Mar 17 C.L.  Kempston B Home Men Top Club 10.00am Greys

Tues Mar 19 Mixed FOURS

Sat Mar 23 Northampton Home Mixed 3x triples 2.00pm Greys

Sat Mar 30 St Neots Away Mixed 4x triples 2:30pm Greys

Sun Mar 31

Sun Apr 7 Stewartby Home Mixed 3x triples 2.00pm Greys

Sat Apr 13 CLUB FINALS DAY

Sun Apr 21

Day Date Opposition Venue Format Type Time Dress

Wed Nov-21 Kingsthorpe Home Ladies 3 rinks 10:30am Greys

Wed Jan-30 Sharnbrook Home Ladies 3 x triples 10:30am Greys

Thur Feb-21 Kingsthorpe Away Ladies 3 rinks 10:30am Greys

Wed Mar-20 Swanspool Home Ladies 3 x triples 10:30am Greys

LADIES

COACHING COURSE

ANNUAL PRESENTATION EVENING AND DANCE

INTER VILLAGE COMPETITION

MOTHERS DAY

EASTER


